@ Arsbista 2017 - Kvinnor utomhus

(Uppdaterad 10 december 2017)

FRIIDROTT
60 m
8.18 Elin Molinder -04
8.21 Wilma Garplid -04
8.41  Emilia Astrom -04
8.52 Ane Torine Iversen -05
8.69 Ella Borg -04
9.04 Ebba Andersson -04
9.06 Cornelia Andersson -05
9.09 Olivia Amberntsson -05
9.18 Sofia Johansson -04
9.28 Emilia Lundstedt -05
9.39 Amanda Ehrnborg -04
9.43 Moa Stagemyr -06
9.44 Ebba Nyberg -06
9.52  Moa Pahlman -06
9.55 Majken Sommar -05
9.74 Elsa Claesson -07
9.84 Astrid Baunge -05
9.95  Tuva Aebischer Skogback -06
9.98 Clara Johansson -06
10.02  Tuva Bbéras -04
10.04 Alma Rask -07
10.21 Wilma Ehrnborg -06
10.25 Nellie Pettersson -07
10.38 Lova Carlsson -07
10.41 Sara Ahlgren -07
10.43 Wilma Neldemo Magnusson -06
10.44 Emma Lilja -07
10.45 Ella Alvelin -08
10.49 Selma Springfors -07
10.50 Rebecka Adolfsson -07
10.55 Matilda Rosén -07
10.55 Ester Granfors -07
10.61 Frida Andersson -07
10.67 Izabella Lekovic -06
10.70 Wilda Lamprecht -08
10.75 Isabelle Colliander -06
10.77 Tyra Yutong Gustafsson -07
11.17  Maia Asbogérd Exteberria -07
11.19 Sigrid Hildell -07
11.37 Freja Kalmus Masurat -07
11.39 Lovisa Larsson -07
11.43 Hanna Liljeblad -07
11.48 Astrid Claesson -10
medvind
8.16 Elin Molinder -04
8.41 Ane Torine Iversen -05
8.64 Ella Borg -04
9.34 Moa Stagemyr -06
11.34 Astrid Claesson -10

2 F13s1

2 F13

2 F13h6

1 F12h3

4 F13h1

7 F13h2

4 F12A

1 F12B

4 F13h4

3 F12B

6 F13

1 F1ih1
qua F11

1 F11A

3 F12h4

1 F10E

6 F12h1
qua F11

1 F11D

8 F13h3
qua F10

3 F11B

5 F10B

3 F10D
qua F10
qua F11
qua F10

2 FoC

4 F10D

2 F10F

3 F10C

4 F10C
qua F10

3 F11C

3 FOD

5F11A
qua F10

7 F10E

4 F10A

7 F10C
qua F10

7 F10D

5F8

2 F13A
6 F12A
1 F13B
6 F11A
4 F8h1

Uddevalla
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Varberg
Kungalv
Goteborg/S
Kungalv
Stenkullen
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Stenkullen
Varberg
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Stenkullen
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/S
Stenkullen
Varberg
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Stenkullen
Goteborg/S
Stenkullen
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Ystad

Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Ystad

9.9
11.6
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
2.9
25.6
11.6
25.6
3.9
27.8
6.6
3.9
2.9
26.8
11.6
6.6
3.9
1.7
6.6
3.9
3.9
26.8
6.6
6.6
6.6
10.6
26.8
11.6
11.6
11.6
6.6
3.9
10.6
3.9
6.6
11.6
11.6
11.6
6.6
11.6
23.7

1.7
1.7
27.8
27.8
23.7

-0.9
-0.2
+0.2
+1.4
+0.6
+0.3
-1.6
-1.3
-2.5
-1.3
-0.5
+1.6
-2.4
-0.5
-0.1
-1.3
0.0
-2.7
-0.7
+1.6
-0.9
+0.6
+0.8
-1.3
-2.3
-2.2
-1.5
-0.2
-1.3
-1.0
+0.1
+0.1
0.0
0.0
-0.9
-0.5
-2.3
-0.4
-0.5
+0.1
0.0
0.0
+0.3

+2.1
+4.2
+2.5
+2.3
+3.1
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80 m

10.40
10.64
10.75
10.76
10.79
10.91
11.32
11.33
12.80
medvind
10.25
10.71
10.72
10.99

100 m

12.11
12.55
12.59
12.95
12.99
13.30
13.49
13.80
14.21
medvind
13.23

200 m

24.56
24.84
26.15
26.36
26.52
27.46
27.61
28.75
29.08
30.03
30.74
32.62
32.83
33.44
35.44
36.62
medvind
30.08
31.75

300 m

43.31
43.35
43.53
43.64
48.20

Ebba Gustafsson -02
Alva Larsson -02

Nike Waljegard -02
Josefin Stridh -02
Lovisa Nilsson-Edin -02
Elin Molinder -04

Ebba Follin -02

Emilia Astrom -04
Jomanah Kurdali -03

Ebba Gustafsson -02
Nike Wéljegard -02
Josefin Stridh -02
Ebba Follin -02

Hanna Palmqvist -96
Madeleine Winberg -00
Emilia Hammarstrom -96
Elvira Erixon -96
Rebecka Sellberg -97
Martina Winberg -99
Ebba Molinder -00

Moa Lindqvist -01

Emma Hiljemark -00

Ebba Molinder -00

Hanna Palmqvist -96
Rebecka Sellberg -97
Martina Winberg -99
Ebba Gustafsson -02
Elvira Erixon -96

Ella Borg -04

Elin Molinder -04
Emilia Astrém -04
Emma Hiljemark -00
Cornelia Andersson -05
Olivia Amberntsson -05
Amanda Ehrnborg -04
Majken Sommar -05
Tuva Aebischer Skogback -06
Maja Ek -04

Wilma Ehrnborg -06

Ebba Andersson -04
Tuva Aebischer Skogback -06

Ebba Gustafsson -02
Ebba Follin -02

Paulina Wikemar -02
Lovisa Nilsson-Edin -02
Lovisa Kjellén -02

1 F15
8 F15s2
4 F15h2
1 F15h2
6 F15
2 F15
3 F15h1
5 F15
8 F14h1

1 F15A
3 F15h4
3 F15A
7 F15h4

NN =

3

4 hl

4 h2

4 hl
5F17h1
9 F17h5

5F17h6

4B
1D

2 F17B
1C

1 F13C
2 F13C
1 F13F
8 F17E
4 F12A
2 F12B
4 F13D
6 F12A
2 F11C
8 F13I
7 F11B

3 F13)]
3 F11A

2 F15h2
4 F15D
4 F15h2
2C

4 F15B

Stenkullen
Falun

Falun
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Mélndal
Kungsbacka
Mélndal
Goteborg/S

Kungsbacka
Goteborg/U
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/U

Moélndal
Linkdping
Goteborg/S
Moélndal
Goteborg/S
Moélndal
Moélndal
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/U

Goteborg/U

Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Halmstad
Tanumshede
Stenkullen
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/S

Goteborg/U
Kungalv

Falun
Goteborg/U
Falun
Moélndal
Boras

3.9
11.8
11.8
27.8
10.6
29.7
27.8
29.7
10.6

27.8
1.7
27.8
1.7

4.8
25.5
10.6
29.7

3.6
29.7

4.8
10.6

1.7

1.7

2.7
2.7
18.6
19.8
21.6
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
27.8
27.8
26.8
11.6
11.6
2.7
11.6

2.7
25.6

12.8
2.7
12.8
4.8
4.6

0.0
+0.7
+0.8
+0.8

-0.8
-0.8
+0.8
-0.8
-4.1

+3.0
+2.8
+3.0
+2.8

-0.1
+0.5
-1.9
-0.5
+1.2
-2.0
+0.2
-1.0
+0.4

+2.8

+1.9
+1.8
+1.3
+1.6
+0.7
+0.5
+0.5
-0.1
-0.5
+1.2
+0.7
-0.2
-0.6
-1.1
-0.1
-0.5

+2.2
+3.3
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400 m

58.97
60.30

600 m

:45.47
:47.30
:55.16
:55.49
:55.64
:59.61
:00.00
:04.28
:04.39
:04.69
:06.23
:07.96
:10.47
:10.85
:11.02
:11.84
113.77
113.92
:117.35
117.37
117.87
118.34
:118.37
:21.58
122.16
122.94
122.97
:123.87
126.11
:29.30
:29.79
:29.86
:30.56
2:42.03
2:44.69

NNNNNMNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNNMNNNNNNNNRRRRRF

N

800 m

:11.37
:22.03
:23.08
:25.48
:26.40
:26.43
:27.42
:28.53
:31.20
:32.73
:32.86
:34.19
2:42.77

NNNNNNNNNNNN

Martina Winberg -99
Elvira Erixon -96

Filippa Fagerstrom -04
Alma Svantesson -04
Sofia Johansson -04
Emilia Lundstedt -05
Ella Olsson -04
Cornelia Andersson -05
Ella Borg -04

Elsa Claesson -07
Emilia Astrom -04
Wilma Holmén -03
Olivia Amberntsson -05
Ebba Nyberg -06

Tuva Aebischer Skogback -06
Wilma Ehrnborg -06
Astrid Baunge -05
Felicia M@nesjo -07
Moa P&himan -06

Tilda Wahlén -04

Elsa Svantesson -07
Hanna Witrén -06
Wilma Neldemo Magnusson -06
Nellie Pettersson -07
Lilly Axén Stoop -07
Emma Lilja -07

Julia Svarfvar -06

Sara Ahlgren -07
Selma Springfors -07
Lova Carlsson -07

Moa Stagemyr -06
Lovisa Larsson -07
Tyra Yutong Gustafsson -07
Alma Rask -07

Frida Andersson -07
Hanna Liljeblad -07
Alicia Lind -05

Elin Brink -97
Eleonora Alinder -03
Paulina Wikemar -02
Sara Gunnarsson -99
Malin Jonson -02
Maja Ottosson -02
Elvira Erixon -96
Anna Svarfvar -03
Julia Térnblad -97
Ebba Gustafsson -02
Elina Witrén -03
Lovisa Kjellén -02
Frida Palmqvist -03

5F19

1F13B
6 F13B
2 F13B
5F12
4 F13B
8 F12
pen F13
1 F10
pen F13
5F15
8 F12
qua F11
qua F11
3 F11B
pen F12
3 F10B
1F11
pen F13
2 F10B
4 F11
4 F11B
4 F10B
5 F10A
4 F10A
7 F11A
qua F10
6 F10A
8 F10A
qua F11
qua F10
9 F10B
qua F10
qua F10
6 F10B
pen F12

5A
3 F14

4 F15A
1

4

5 F15h1
4

5F14

7

3 F15

2 F15

1 F15B
11 F14

Gavle
Hassleholm

Uddevalla
Uddevalla
Kungsbacka
Kungalv
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Ystad
Goteborg/S
Kungalv
Kungalv
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Kungsbacka
Stenkullen
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Boras
Varberg
Goteborg/S
Varberg
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Varberg
Goteborg/S

Stockholm/S
Goteborg/S
Helsingborg
Stenkullen
Goteborg/S
Falun
Link6éping
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Boras
Helsingborg
Goteborg/S

12.8
30.7

9.9
9.9
26.8
25.6
26.8
26.8
6.6
23.7
6.6
25.6
25.6
6.6
6.6
10.6
6.6
26.8
3.9
6.6
10.6
3.6
2.9
10.6
3.9
26.8
10.6
6.6
26.8
26.8
6.6
6.6
10.6
6.6
6.6
3.9
6.6

18.6
10.6

9.7
21.6
11.5
11.8
25.5
10.6
11.5
10.6

3.6

9.7
10.6
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1500 m

4:28.99 Elin Brink -97

4:50.64 Alice Greberg -98
4:54.39 Alexandra Simonsen -98
5:02.22 Alma Svantesson -04
5:05.59 Filippa Fagerstrom -04
5:29.24 Emilia Lundstedt -05

2000 m

6:37.42 Malin Jonson -02
6:50.65 Eleonora Alinder -03
6:54.95 Anna Svarfvar -03
7:30.3m Frida Palmqvist -03
7:37.77 Lisa Andersson -03
8:34.62 Ella Vilhelmsson -03

3000 m

10:34.30 Alice Greberg -98
10:41.81 Alexandra Simonsen -98

5000 m
18:01.64 Johanna Anvell -89

10000 m
36:57.67 Johanna Anvell -89

10 km vag

38:31 Johanna Anvell -89
39:03 Elin Brink -97

39:53 + Evelina Beramand -94
51:49 Hanna Askelund -74

Halvmarathon

1:25:13 Evelina Beramand -94
1:41:08 Malin Lamm -68
1:41:40 Maria Stenman -75

1:51:12 Eva-Charlotta Hansson Palmqvist -69

1:53:34 Lena Melin -72
2:31:16 Sofia Eklund -97

1500 m hinder (76.2)

5:06.24 Malin Jonson -02
5:22.17 Eleonora Alinder -03
6:02.28 Elina Witrén -03
6:03.59 Frida Palmqvist -03
6:18.86 Ella Vilhelmsson -03
6:26.04 Lisa Andersson -03

2000 m hinder (76.2)

7:05.24 Elin Brink -97
7:17.79 Alice Greberg -98

3000 m hinder (76.2)
11:23.18 Alice Greberg -98

1B
6 F19

1 F13A
3 F13A
8 F13

1 F15
2F14
5F14
8 F14
10 F14
3 F15

5F19

1 mx

19

43
557
584

2022
2628
12456

1 F15
1 F15
3 F14
4 F14
6 F14
5 F15

2 K22
2 F19

8 F19

Goteborg/S 10.6
Goteborg/U 1.7
Hassleholm 29.7
Uddevalla 10.9
Uddevalla 10.9
Goteborg/S 11.6
Hassleholm 29.7
Goteborg/S 11.6
Goteborg/S 11.6
Uddevalla 10.9
Goteborg/S 11.6
Goteborg/S 18.8
Hvidovre, DEN 11.6
Gavle 11.8
Stenkullen 21.6
Sodertalje 26.7
Stockholm 15.6
Jamjoé 18.11
Képenhamn, DEN 17.9
Halmstad 2.9

Képenhamn, DEN 17.9

Goteborg 20.5
Goteborg 20.5
Goteborg 20.5
Goteborg 20.5
Goteborg 20.5
Falun 13.8
Lidkoping 17.6
Uddevalla 9.9
Uddevalla 9.9
Uddevalla 9.9
Varberg 3.9
Gavle 11.8
Gavle 13.8
Umead 20.8
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60 m hick (68.6)

9.55 Elin Molinder -04

9.93 Ella Borg -04

9.97 Wilma Garplid -04
10.18  Emilia Astrom -04
10.28 Elise Léfnertz -04
10.30 Sofia Johansson -04
10.88 Ebba Andersson -04
11.21 Cornelia Andersson -05
12.47 Josefine Luther -05
12.53 Tilda Wahlén -04
12.78 Olivia Amberntsson -05
13.30 Majken Sommar -05
13.43 Astrid Baunge -05
14.63 Alicia Lind -05

medvind

10.80 Ebba Andersson -04

80 m hack (76.2)

12.65 Josefin Stridh -02

13.11  Nike Wéljegard -02

13.23 Ebba Follin -02

14.39 Olivia Bissette -03
medvind

12.60 Josefin Stridh -02

12.86 Ebba Follin -02

100 m hick (84.0)
14.93 Hanna Palmqvist -96

200 m hack (68.6)
32.09 Sofia Johansson -04

300 m hick (76.2)

46.01 Lovisa Nilsson-Edin -02
50.27  Nike Waljegard -02
53.78 Frida Palmqvist -03

400 m hick (76.2)

58.34 Hanna Palmqvist -96
68.95 Elvira Erixon -96

3 F13

3 F13h6

2 F13h4

4 F13

5 F13h3

1F13B

6 F13h2

4 F12

3 F12h3
pen F13
pen F12

8 F12h5
pen F12
pen F12

7 F13h2

3 F15
6 F15h1
6 F15
6 F14

4 F15h3
6 F15h3

1 F13A

2 F15h2
3 F15B
2 F14h3

8 K22

Uddevalla
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/U
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Varberg
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S

Goteborg/U

Goteborg/S
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S

Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U

Link6éping

Stenkullen

Falun
Halmstad
Uddevalla

Oslo, NOR
Gavle

10.9
30.6
30.6
10.6
30.6
26.8
10.6
3.9
10.6
6.6
6.6
30.6
6.6
6.6

30.6

10.6
30.6
10.6
10.6

30.6
30.6

25.5

3.9

11.8
18.6
9.9

15.6
13.8

-1.7
+0.4
-0.6
-1.3
+1.9
-1.3
+0.1
0.0
-1.0
-0.7
-2.3
-6.9
-2.7
-1.0

+2.2

-0.5
+1.4
-0.5
-0.2

+4.8
+4.8

-2.8

-1.6
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Hojd
1.59
1.46
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.37
1.36
1.34
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.27
1.25
1.18
1.15
1.12
1.11
1.05
1.00
0.90
0.77
0.77

Stav

2.01
1.84

Langd
5.25
5.23
5.18
5.01
4.69
4.55
4.08

medvind
5.69
3.60

Langd (zon)

5.13
4.81
4.78
4.73
4.71
4.69
4.62
4.54
4.54
4.35
4.18
4.04
4.01
3.99
3.92
3.80
3.76

Lovisa Nilsson-Edin -02 2 F15
Fanny Nordberg -04 2 F13
Olivia Bissette -03 1F14
Ebba Molinder -00 4 F17
Ebba Follin -02 5 F15
Emma Andblad -04 7 F13
Emilia Astrom -04 pen F13
Elin Molinder -04 3 F13
Ella Borg -04 pen F13
Tilda Wahlén -04 pen F13
Ane Torine Iversen -05 =2 F12
Cornelia Andersson -05 pen F12
Olivia Amberntsson -05 9 F12
Sofia Johansson -04 pen F13
Alicia Lind -05 pen F12
Astrid Baunge -05 pen F12
Moa Stagemyr -06 2 F11
Isabelle Colliander -06 =18 F11
Tyra Yutong Gustafsson -07 =13 F10
Nellie Pettersson -07 18 F10
Molly Pettersson -07 =19 F10
Alma Olsson -07 =19 F10
Sofia Johansson -04 4 F13
Nike Wéljegard -02 10 F17
Nike Waljegard -02 8 F15Q
Ebba Molinder -00 7 F17Q
Lovisa Nilsson-Edin -02 2 F15
Alva Larsson -02 5 F15
Ebba Follin -02 5 F15
Ebba Gustafsson -02 5 F15
Emma Hiljemark -00 25 F17Q
Emilia Hammarstrom -96 4
Wilma Holmén -03 2 F14
Wilma Garplid -04 5F13
Emilia Lundstedt -05 4 F12
Emilia Astrom -04 2 F13
Elin Molinder -04 7 F13
Ane Torine Iversen -05 2F12
Elise Lofnertz -04 24 F13
Sofia Johansson -04 + F13

Ella Borg -04 5F13
Ebba Andersson -04 33 F13
Ella Hégberg -04 14 F13
Olivia Amberntsson -05 3F12

Tilda Wahlén -04 pen F13
Fanny Nordberg -04 37 F13
Majken Sommar -05 10 F12

Jennifer Willén -04 7 F13
Astrid Baunge -05 14 F12
Sara Ahlgren -07 qua F10

MélIndal
Goteborg/S
Angered
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Stenkullen
Goteborg/S
MélIndal
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
MélIndal
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S

Kungsbacka
Tanumshede

Goteborg/U-U
Goteborg/U-U

Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Kungsbacka
Stenkullen

Goteborg/U-U

Linkdping
Kungalv

Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Kungalv
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Kungalv
Goteborg/U
Hassleholm
Kungalv
Goteborg/S
Uddevalla
Varberg
Kungalv
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S

29.7
11.6
17.6
26.8
10.6
3.9
6.6
29.7
6.6
6.6
11.6
6.6
26.8
6.6
6.6
6.6
29.7
10.6
10.6
10.6
10.6
10.6

26.8
19.8

30.6
30.6
10.6
10.6
26.8

3.9
30.6

25.5
25.6

2.7
2.7
25.6
10.6
10.6
2.7
2.7
25.6
2.7
29.7
25.6
6.6
10.9
2.9
25.6
10.6
6.6

-0.9
+1.8
+0.2
+1.4
+0.3

0.0

-0.9

+3.2
+2.5

-0.9
+0.1
-2.6
+0.6
-0.2
-0.3
0.0
+0.3
+0.6
+0.9
+0.5
+0.2
0.0
0.0
-1.0
-2.5
+0.8
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3.75 Ebba Nyberg -06

3.65 Moa Stagemyr -06

3.63 Elsa Claesson -07

3.60 Nova Bissette -06

3.59 Josefine Luther -05

3.55  Tuva Boras -04

3.51 Lova Carlsson -07

3.38 Alma Rask -07

3.36 Alicia Lind -05

3.33 Hanna Witrén -06

3.30 Rebecca Blume -06

3.28 Lilly Axén Stoop -07

3.25 Cornelia Andersson -05

3.25 Selma Springfors -07

3.23 Wilma Neldemo Magnusson -06

3.22 Emelie Brinck -05

3.20 Emma Lilja -07

3.18 Annie Ahlgren -05

3.17 Tyra Yutong Gustafsson -07

3.17 Tuva Aebischer Skogback -06

3.13 Elvira Scheutz Attefors -07

3.01  Maia Asbogard Exteberria -07

2.98 Izabella Lekovic -06

2.97 Frida Andersson -07

2.92 Hanna Liljeblad -07

2.85 Freja Kalmus Masurat -07

2.69 Rebecka Adolfsson -07

2.43 Lovisa Larsson -07

2.43 Astrid Claesson -10

2.32 Linnea Lundstedt -09
okénd vind

3.52 Ella Alvelin -08

3.31 Wilda Lamprecht -08
medvind

4.71 Sofia Johansson -04

4.07 Jennifer Willén -04

Tresteg

12.68 Izehi Ileso -89

10.47  Nike Wéljegard -02
medvind

12.13 Emilia Hammarstrom -96

Tresteg (zon)

9.92 Sofia Johansson -04
9.78 Ella Hégberg -04
medvind

9.96 Sofia Johansson -04

Kula (4.0)

12.23 Rebecka Holmqvist -89
8.79 Ulrika Nyhlén -93

Kula (3.0)

11.79 Isabella Willén -01

10.53 Helena Sund -02
9.65 Olivia Bissette -03
9.47 Ebba Molinder -00

qua F11
9 F11
6 F10
10 F11
21 F12
22 F13
7 F10
qua F10
pen F12
19 F11
21 F11
12 F10
pen F12
13 F10
21 F11B
32 F12
15 F10
35 F12
qua F10
16 F11
20 F10
26 F10
12 F11
qua F10
20 F10
34 F10
38 F10
qua F10
tri F8
11 F18

4 F9
7 F9

21 F13
23 F13

1 F15

3 K22

+ F13
12 F13

5F13

com

1F17
3 F15
1 F14
1F17

Goteborg/S
Kungalv
Kungsbacka
Kungalv
Goteborg/S
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Varberg
Goteborg/S
Kungsbacka
Varberg
Goteborg/S
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Kungalv
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Stenkullen
Goteborg/S
Varberg
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Kungalv

Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S

Goteborg/U
Goteborg/S

Goteborg/S
Kungsbacka

Gavle

Goteborg/S
Uddevalla

Goteborg/S

Link6éping
Karlstad/M

Kungalv
Karlstad/M
Angered
Kungalv/S

6.6
25.6
26.8
25.6
10.6
27.8
26.8

6.6

6.6
10.6
10.6

3.9

6.6
26.8

2.9
10.6
26.8
10.6

6.6
25.6
11.6
11.6

3.9

6.6

3.9
11.6
11.6

6.6

6.6
25.6

10.6
10.6

2.7
10.6

10.6
27.8

11.8

11.6
9.9

11.6

25.5
9.9

25.6
22.7
17.6
13.5

0.0
+1.6
+1.1
+1.8
-0.6
-2.9
+1.3
+1.8
-0.2
-0.1
-0.3
+1.1
-0.4
+1.0
+1.9
-0.6
+0.3
-1.0
+0.3
+1.7
0.0
+1.1
0.0
+0.9
0.0
+1.4
+0.1
+1.2
0.0
0.0

+2.2
+2.7

+1.7
-1.4

+2.7

+1.5
0.0

+2.2

7 of 11



Kula (2.0)

11.87  Emilia Astrom -04
11.30 Jennifer Willén -04
9.53 Sofia Johansson -04
8.77 Ane Torine Iversen -05
8.04 Emma Andblad -04
7.26  Tuva Bords -04
6.47 Elin Molinder -04
6.38 Nova Bissette -06
5.96 Rebecca Blume -06
5.91 Nathalie Fors -06
5.78 Maja Ek -04
5.63 Tuva Aebischer Skogback -06
4.90 Julia Svarfvar -06
4.84 Emma Lilja -07
4.84  Felicia M3nesj6 -07
4.78 Rebecka Adolfsson -07
4.63 Elvira Scheutz Attefors -07
4.47 Sigrid Hildell -07
3.48  Maia Asbogard Exteberria -07

Diskus (1.0)

34.54 Rebecka Holmqvist -89
29.90 Isabella Willén -01
23.20 Ulrika Nyhlén -93

Diskus (0.75)

35.03 Helena Sund -02
25.48 Evelina Wikell -03

Diskus (0.6)

15.04 Elin Molinder -04
12.09 Astrid Baunge -05

Slagga (4.0)

40.18 Ebba Molinder -00
20.11 Ulrika Nyhlén -93

Slagga (3.0)

46.53 Ebba Molinder -00
42.69 Elsa Lindén -00
40.34 Helena Sund -02
35.29 Olivia Asp -02
30.03 Evelina Wikell -03

Slagga (2.0)
33.05 Elin Molinder -04

Spjut (600)

42.34 Louise Liljeblad -97
30.25 Ulrika Nyhlén -93

4 F13
4 F13
7 F13
3 F12
8 F13
8 F13
5F13
10 F11
13 F11
5F11
47 F13
12 F11
21 F11
16 F10
9 F10
17 F10
19 F10
21 F10
23 F10

3 F17
com

1 F15
1 F15

2 F13
11 F12

com

1F17
18 F17
3 F15
21 F15
6 F15

1F13

com

Uddevalla
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Stenkullen
Kungsbacka
Kungalv/S
Kungalv
Goteborg/S
Stenkullen
Goteborg/U
Kungalv
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S

Link6éping
Halmstad
Karlstad/M

Goteborg/S
Stenkullen

Kungalv/S
Goteborg/S

Link6éping
Karlstad/M

Goteborg/S-K
Goteborg/S-K
Karlstad/M
Falun
Goteborg/S-K

Kungalv/S

Link6éping
Karlstad/M

10.9
27.8
11.6
10.6

3.9
27.8
13.5
25.6
10.6

3.9

2.7
25.6
10.6
11.6
26.8
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.6

25.5
18.6
9.9

10.6
3.9

13.5
10.6

25.5
9.9

11.6

1.7
22.7
11.8
11.6

13.5

25.5
9.9
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Spjut (500)

36.49
31.27
20.65

Helena Sund -02
Evelina Wikell -03
Isabella Willén -01

Spjut (400)

23.03 Jennifer Willén -04
21.75  Emilia Astrom -04
20.90 Sofia Johansson -04
16.75 Ella Borg -04
16.20 Elin Molinder -04
12.77 Astrid Baunge -05
10.57 Tilda Wahlén -04
10.44 Olivia Amberntsson -05
8.75 Alicia Lind -05
7.58 Cornelia Andersson -05
Boll (300)
20.11 Frida Andersson -07
19.41 Tyra Yutong Gustafsson -07
17.16 Wilma Neldemo Magnusson -06
16.88 Alma Rask -07
16.65 Emma Lilja -07
14.70 Tuva Aebischer Skogback -06
14.38 Moa Stagemyr -06
14.03 Selma Springfors -07
14.03 Ebba Nyberg -06
13.81 Elsa Claesson -07
13.70 Lovisa Larsson -07
8.66 Sara Ahlgren -07
Boll (150)
9.39 Astrid Claesson -10

Femkamp (F13)
(60m hick, Héjd, Spjut, Lingd, 600m)

3.892

3.735

3.697

2.851

2.779

2.779

2.472

1.681

Emilia Astréom -04

(10.44 1.36 17.82 4.50 2:04.39)
Ella Borg -04

(10.29 1.30 16.75 4.06 2:00.00)
Sofia Johansson -04

(10.95 1.18 20.90 4.57 2:04.73)
Tilda Wahlén -04

(12.53 1.30 10.57 4.04 2:13.92)
Olivia Amberntsson -05

(12.78 1.21 10.44 4.03 2:08.76)
Cornelia Andersson -05

(11.23 1.27 7.58 3.25 2:04.57)
Astrid Baunge -05

(13.43 1.12 12.27 3.65 2:11.02)
Alicia Lind -05

(14.63 1.15 8.75 3.36 2:44.69)

1 F15
1 F15
6 F17

2 F13

3 F13
pen F13
pen F13
2 F13
10 F12
pen F13
pen F12
pen F12
pen F12

qua F10
qua F10
qua F11
qua F10
qua F10
qua F11
qua F11
qua F10
qua F11
qua F10
qua F10
qua F10

tri F8

2 F13
3 F13
4 F13
12 F13
11 F12
11 F12
17 F12

25F12

Varberg
Kungsbacka
Goteborg/S

Goteborg/S
Stenkullen

Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Kungalv/S

Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S

Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S

Goteborg/S

Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S

Goteborg/S

2.9
26.8
11.6

11.6
3.9
6.6
6.6

13.5

11.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6

6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6
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Fyrkamp

(60m, Langd, Boll, 600m)

1.923
1.518
1.451
1.449
1.392
1.251
1.230
1.206
1.200
1.137
1.080

670

Trekamp

Ebba Nyberg -06

(9.44 3.75 14.03 2:07.96)
Elsa Claesson -07

(10.02 3.08 13.81 2:06.94)
Moa Stagemyr -06

(9.94 3.57 14.38 2:26.11)
Tuva Aebischer Skogback -06
(9.95 2.90 14.70 2:10.47)
Alma Rask -07

(10.04 3.38 16.88 2:29.86)
Wilma Neldemo Magnusson -06
(10.43 3.00 17.16 2:23.30)
Sara Ahlgren -07

(10.41 3.76 8.66 2:22.94)
Emma Lilja -07

(10.44 3.10 16.65 2:27.81)
Frida Andersson -07

(10.61 2.97 20.11 2:30.56)
Tyra Yutong Gustafsson -07
(10.77 3.17 19.41 2:37.51)
Selma Springfors -07

(10.63 3.02 14.03 2:25.07)
Lovisa Larsson -07

(11.39 2.43 13.70 2:29.30)

(F11)

(60m, Langd, Boll)

828 Astrid Claesson -10
(11.59 2.43 9.39)
Castorama

(Kula, Spjut, Diskus, Sldgga)

1.905

5x60m
41.87

4 x80m
39.69

41.57

Ulrika Nyhlén -93
(8.79 30.25 23.30 20.11)

Elin Molinder -04,
Sofia Johansson -04,
Amanda Ehrnborg -04,
Ella Borg -04,

Emilia Astrém -04

Nike Wéljegard -02,
Lovisa Nilsson-Edin -02,
Ebba Gustafsson -02,
Alva Larsson -02

Nike Wéljegard -02,
Lovisa Nilsson-Edin -02,
Ebba Follin -02,

Alva Larsson -02

9 F11

8 F10

21 F11

22 F11

12 F10

27 F11

16 F10

17 F10

18 F10

20 F10

21 F10

23 F10

15 F8

1F13

1 P15h3

1 F15

Goteborg/S 6.6
Goteborg/S 6.6
Goteborg/S 6.6
Goteborg/S 6.6
Goteborg/S 6.6
Goteborg/S 6.6
Goteborg/s 6.6
Goteborg/S 6.6
Goteborg/S 6.6
Goteborg/S 6.6
Goteborg/S 6.6
Goteborg/S 6.6
Goteborg/S 6.6
Karlstad/M 9.9
MélIndal 22.5
Malmdo/S 28.5
MélIndal 22.5
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4x100 m

48.47 Louise Liljeblad -97,
Rebecka Sellberg -97,
Emilia Hammarstrom -96,
Elvira Erixon -96

49.83 Ebba Molinder -00,
Martina Winberg -99,
Frida Johansson -99,
Ebba Follin -02

50.80  Nike Waljegard -02,
Ebba Gustafsson -02,
Lovisa Nilsson-Edin -02,
Alva Larsson -02

3x400 m

2:52.23 Rebecka Sellberg -97,
Elvira Erixon -96,
Hanna Palmqvist -96

3x800m

7:21.38 Maja Ottosson -02,
Malin Jonson -02,
Paulina Wikemar -02
7:41.21 Sara Gunnarsson -99,
Lovisa Kjellén -02,
Martina Winberg -99
7:50.65 Frida Palmqvist -03,
Anna Svarfvar -03,
Eleonora Alinder -03
8:41.43 Lisa Andersson -03,
Ella Vilhelmsson -03,
Elina Witrén -03

4 x 800 m

9:45.40 Elin Brink -97,
Julia Térnblad -97,
Alice Greberg -98,
Sara Gunnarsson -99

3 x1500 m

14:35.91 Alice Greberg -98,
Johanna Anvell -89,
Elin Brink -97

2 K22

6 F19

3 F17A

2 K22

3 F15

2 F19

2 F15

4 F15

Malmo/S

Malmé/S

Tanumshede

Malmo/S

Malmo/S

Malmé/S

MoélIndal

MéIndal

Malmé/S

Malmé/S

28.5

28.5

19.8

27.5

27.5

28.5

22.5

22.5

27.5

28.5
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